





Brock Community Health Centre

BECOME A MEMBER TODAY!

As a community-minded individual, you can help shape the health of Brock and contribute to the well-being of your community.

- Attend and vote at any Members' meetings
- ••• Participate in feedback opportunities
- Consider joining a board committee or being nominated to the Board of Directors
- Receive Annual Report and media releases/updates

If you are interested, please apply with the form on the reverse.

For further information, please contact info@brockchc.ca or call 705.432.3322, ext. 108.













Membership Application

Membership is open to individuals who:

- a) are 18 years of age or older
- b) reside, work or volunteer in Brock Township or surrounding areas, or receive care from Brock Community Health Centre
- c) understand and support the work of Brock Community Health Centre, our mission, vision and value statements, and our model of health and wellbeing.

Membership is free and renewable every 2 years. All membership applications must be approved by Brock CHC's Board of Directors and only thereafter will membership become active.

Mission

Optimizing the health and wellbeing of local residents through access to quality primary health care services, as well as educating, promoting and providing wellness programs.

Vision

Values

An ever stronger, healthier and informed community.

Equity	Confidentiality	Compassion		Collaboration	Responsiveness	1	Education		Respect

Applicant Information									
Last Name	First Name								
Address	Postal Code								
Home Phone / Cell	Email Address								
I am 18 years of age or older and reside, work or volunteer in Brock Township or surrounding areas or receive care from Brock Community Health Centre.									
I am interested in furthering the objectives and the work of Brock Community Health Centre.									
Signature of Applicant:									

Please submit the completed and signed Membership Application form to: Brock Community Health Centre, 720 Simcoe Street, P.O. Box 279, Beaverton, Ontario, LOK 1A0.

Email: info@brockchc.ca

Application Approved at Board of Directors meeting held on: